Transfer Pumps-3 in. Polypropylene
Series 1543P, 9243P and 9343P
52
Achieve the highest performance available in
a 3" poly transfer pump (up to 484 GPM / 1832
LPM) with the highest efficiency and horsepower
on the market. Ideal for nurse tank transfer
and other closed system applications. The

9332C-HM1C-SP 170 644 60 4.1 13 49 2” x 2” NPT
9332C-HM5C-SP 170 644 60 4.1 16 60 2” x 2” NPT
Order Information
* Electric Motor not included
• Housing: cast iron
• Pump seals: fluoroelastomer (viton)
• Suction lift: 20 ft. (6 m)
• Flapper valve: EPDM
• Housing: cast iron
• Pump seals: fluoroelastomer (viton)
• Suction lift: 20 ft. (6 m)
• Flapper valve: EPDM
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
Gas Engine-Driven Transfer Pumps – 2 in. Polypropylene
Series 1542P
Hydraulically-Driven Transfer Pumps – 2 in. Polypropylene
Series 9342P
55
Order Information
• Gas engine driven (EPA & CARB certified-North America
and EC/CE Listed -Europe)
• Pump Seals: EPDM Mechanical
• Suction lift: 25 ft./7.62 m
• Available with or without frame
1542P-65SPM  6.5 HP
with frame
 9342P-HM_C-5SP
Hydraulic drive
1542P-65SP , 1542P-200HSP, 1542P-950BSP  Metric Units
LPM at
0 BAR
LPM at
0.7 BAR
LPM at
1.4 BAR
LPM at
2.1 BAR
LPM at
2.8 BAR
LPM at
3.4 BAR
LPM at
4.0 BAR
757 689 613 515 401 246 0
1542P-65SP ,  1542P-200HSP, 1542P-950BSP U.S. Units
GPM at
0 PSI
GPM at
10 PSI
GPM at
20 PSI
GPM at
30 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI
GPM at
58 PSI
200 182 162 136 106 65 0
1542P-55SP , 1542P-550BSP Metric Units
LPM at
0 BAR
LPM at
0.7 BAR

151.4 106.0 79.5 53.0 26.5 0
1541A-SP  Metric Units
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Port Size Engine Mfgr. & HP
1541A-SP 40 151 28 1.9 2" x 2" BSP PowerPro 2.5 hp
1542A-65SP 147 556 50 3.4 2" x 2" NPT PowerPro 6.5 hp
1542A-160HSP 147 556 50 3.4 2" x 2" NPT Honda GX160
1542A-550BSP 147 556 50 3.4 2" x 2" NPT Briggs & Stratton 550
1543A-65SP 259 980 50 3.4 3" x 3" NPT PowerPro 6.5 hp
1543A-160HSP 259 980 50 3.4 3" x 3" NPT Honda GX160
1543A-65TSP (Trash) 272 1030 50 3.4 3" x 3" NPT PowerPro 6.5 hp
1543A-160HTSE 272 1030 50 3.4 3" x 3" NPT Honda GX160
3430-0791 3" Trash Kit (NPT ports, SAE 3/4” keyed shaft mount)
3430-0792 2" Transfer Kit (NPT ports, SAE 3/4” keyed shaft mount)
3430-0793 3" Transfer Kit (NPT ports, SAE 3/4” keyed shaft mount)
1543A-65SP